1998 ST MARYS
CROSSCOUNTRY INVITATIONAL
TEAM RESULTS

BOYS

1} ROYAL VALLEY

2) MISSION VALLEY
3) ONAGA

4) WAKEFIELD

5) OSAGE CITY

6) ROCK CREEK

7) ST MARYS

8) CENTRALIA

GIRLS

1) ROYAL VALLEY

2) CENTRALIA
3) MISSION VALLEY

COMBINED

1)ROYAL VALLEY

2) MISSION VALLEY
3) CENTRALIA

32
80
88
84
111
162
161
169

29

35
56

61

136
204
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1998 RESULTS - GIRLS VARSITY

PLACE NAME
1 JENNY MORSE
2 DESIRAYE OSBURN
3 ERIN EDWARDS
4 STEPHANIE LEWIS
5 WINKLER
6 JESSICA BOECKMAN
7 RACHEL RICHARD
8 DIANE BURKDOLL
9 WINDY REEVES
10 TINA NELSON
11 MELISSA OWEN
12 EMILY HAINEY
13 TINATODD
14 MELISSA FOX
15 DANNELLE SCHELL
16 SARA OLIVER
17 BLAIR SPENSER
18 ADRIENE METZENTHIN
19 MARY MOLONEY
20 ANNIE BRECKEISEN
21 RUTH HOLTHAUS
22 JENNIFER TURNER
23 MELISSA MC CLAIN
24 ROTH
25 LANEY FLATTERY
26 LEAH NORDHUS
27 HILLARY MARTIN
28 ALENA BOSSE
29 KATHY DRAKE

"
N4

SCHOOL, TEAM

ROYAL VALLEY 1
LYNDON

ROCK CREEK

WAKEFIELD

CENTRALIA 2

CENTRALIA S
OSAGE CITY

OSAGE CITY

ROCK CREEK

BLUE VALLEY

ROYAL VALLEY 4
ROYAL VALLEY 5
MISSION VALLEY 6
LYNDON

CENTRALIA 7
ROCK CREEK

MISSION VALLEY 8
ROYAL VALLEY | 9
ST XAVIER

LYNDON

ROYAL VALLEY 10
BLUE VALLEY

ONAGA

ROSSVILLE

ONAGA

CENTRALIA | 1
ST MARYS

ONAGA

WAKEFIELD

ST MARYS CROSSCOUNTRY INVITATIONAL
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ST MARYS CROSSCOUNTRY INVITATIONAL
1998 RESULTS - GIRLS VARSITY

JENNY PIPER

JAMIE MC MULLEN
ALLISON MUCHOW
JESSICA LIMBOCHER
SAMANTHA HARRQOP
MELINCA JOHNSON

Y

RCQCK CREEK
CENTRALIA

ELL - SALINE
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY

12

13
14
15

18:52
13:13
20:25
231:30
25:59
30:53
31:06




ST MARYS CROSSCOUNTRY INVITATIONAL
1998 RESULTS - BOYS

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TEAM TIME
1 DALE DEXTER ROYAL VALLEY 1 18:58
2 WARREN BERGQUIST OSAGE CITY 2 19:29
3 VINCE DE GRADO ROYAL VALLEY 3 19:43
4 BEN BURGEN MISSION VALLEY 4 20:02
5 NICK MILNER ROYAL VALLEY 5 20:08
6 DUSTIN WHEELER ONAGA 6 20:24
7 CHRIS SMOOT WAKEFIELD 7 20:32
8 BRANDON COYLE WAKEFIELD g 20:38
9 VICTCR MARTIN ONAGA 9 20:53
10 BRAEDEN MURPHY LYNDON IND 20:56
1 MALICHI O'BRIEN OSAGE CITY 10 21:09
12 KYLE TAYLOR ROYAL VALLEY 11 21:11
13 KENNY SCHALL ROYAL VALLEY 12 21:26
14 LUKE BECK CENTRALIA 13 21:27
15 CHRIS PATRICK 'MISSION VALLEY 14 21:44
16 WADE YEAGER ROCK CREEK 15 21:46
17 TOM BAYS MISSION VALLEY 16 22:00
18 JUSTIN TEN EYCK ST MARYS 17 22:11
19 JULIAN BERNGART " OSAGE CITY 18 22:12
20 LINCK ONAGA 19 22:23
21 AUSTIN ELSER WAKEFIELD 20 22:28
22 JARED CHEEK ST MARYS 21 22:31
23 JAMIE MOSSMAN MISSION VALLEY 22 22:32
24 CHRIS COASH SLUE VALLEY IND 22:38
25  JOHN CCREY WAKEFIELD 23 22:47
26 JOHN SANCHEZ ST XAVIER IND 22:50
27 DAVID WILLIS MISSION VALLEY - 24 22:54
28 JASON MILLER ONAGA 25 23:05
29 CHAD WINNIE ROCK CREEK 26 23:10
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ST MARYS CROSSCOUNTRY INVITATIONAL
1998 RESULTS - BOYS

IVAN ANDERSON
JOE GREEMORE
ROB GEORGE
TOM GEREK
JEREMIAH ENGELKEN
DUSTIN NASH
LUKE CLAY
S. SUNNEBERG
MARSHAL ZABEL
DANEL DAVIES
WYATT LOCKWOOD
NOAH WELSHONS
WINNIE
VON BEHRN
RYAN MUSIL
JUSTIN OLBERDING
MIKE BOOTH
COREY SCHNEIDER
ERIC BORCHERS
ADAM BECKER
CASEY STODDARD
ADAM OLBERDING
SHANNON TEN EYCK
SAM BRIGGS
AARON SICKEL
BRYAN VERGELER
CLAY CONNER

BLUE VALLEY
ROYAL VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
ONAGA
CENTRALIA
LYNDON

ST MARYS
ONAGA

ROCK CREEK
ONAGA

OSAGE CITY
WAKEFIELD
ROCK CREEK
LYNDON

MISSION VALLEY
CENTRALIA
BLUE VALLEY
ELL-SALINE
ROCK CREEK
CENTRALLA
WAKEFIELD
CENTRALIA

ST MARYS
OSAGE CITY

ST MARYS
ROYAL VALLEY
CENTRALIA

IND
27
28
29
30
IND
31

2
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IND
IND
41
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23:12
23:16
23:29
23:34

23:36°7

23:44
23:56
24:12
24:21

24:25
24:29
24:33
24:51

24:57
25:17
25:26
25:56
26:00
26:07
26:20
26:47
27:27
27:46
27:55
2912
30:43
30045




ST MARYS CROSSCOUNTRY INVITATIONAL
1998 RESULTS - BOYS J.V.

PLACE NAME
1 GARY HAYES
2 ADAM VANDONG
3 TOMAS TOLEDO
4 NICK. MURRAY
5 SCOTT TEN EYCK
6 MATT KOPP
7 10t MARTINSON
3 DAVE MARTEN
9 MATT ROOT
10 DAVID SEITZ
11 JACOB PACLSEM
12 ANDREW TRIPPLE
13 MICHAEL JOHNSON

SCHOOL

ONAGA

ONAGA

ROYAL VALLEY
ROYAL VALLEY
ST MARYS
ONAGA

ONAGA

CNAGA

MISSION VALLEY
ST MARYS
ONAGA

ONAGA

MISSION VALLEY
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24:00
24:47
25:32
27:39
25:50
31:03
31:03
31:32
32:08
32:55
32:55
33:32

. 39:34




